PRINT DATE 3/05/92
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

NYKOLAJCZUK, NYKOLA
SINKULE, THOMAS (JOYCE) ETAL

G*CONNOR, DOMNA & EDMARD, JR
VALLEY WESTERN BANK, FSh

O?COMNDR, EDWARE, JR & DONNA
VALLEY WESTERN DANK, FSH

O'DCLL, HALLIE D (WILHA R)
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC

O*DELL, WILMA R (HALLIE D)
USA FINANCIAL OERVICES, INC

OfDONNELL, MARIE
OtDONNELL, MARIE M, TRUST

O'LOUGHLIN, JAMES PLIER
OfLOUGHLIN, JAMES PETER (MARIANNE)

O*LOUGHLIN, JAMES PETER
OrLOUGHLIN, MARIANNE (JAMES PETER)

CAKDALE CREDIT UNION
FLEMING, WILLIAM P

DAKDALL CREDIT UNION
HASKE, KATHY (RICHARD)

DAKDALE CREDIT UNION
HASKE, RICHARD (KATHY>

DAKDALL CREDIT UNICH
HEINKEL, RICK K (TRACY L»

DAKDALE CREDIT UNION
HEINKEL, TRACY L (RICK K»

DAKDALE CREDIT UNION
PAHL, DONALD U

DAKES, HAROLD E
THOMAS, BYRON N

DATSVALL, DELPERT P {KIM M)
M & I COMMUNITY "IRST BANE

DOCUMENT 2
/VOL-PAGE

307519
369-453

S0T035A
368-397

307035
348-397

3084637
F72-615

J08637A
JT2-415

305618
I65-277

3064692
348-03%

3066724
3468-03%

309243
374-438

3092444
374-43%

309244
374439

307207
3489-154

3072074
369-154

305864
356024

307307
269320

308514
I12-353

REC. FEE
TRANS FEE

8.00

27.00

800

B.00

12,00

12,00

8.00

EX-16

8.00
EX-08

3.00

EX-08

10.00

10.00

10,00

8:00

8.00

8.00

8.00

124,50

1200

DATE
/TIME

&/17/91
1S

9/13/91
24¢

S/13/91
34¢

9/12/91
1100

9712/
1100

1704791
105¢

4/18/91
855

4/18/71
855

10/29/91
1045

10/29/91
1045

10/29/91
1045

9/29/91
1045

9/29/91
1045

1/30/91
1115

4/03/91
325

9/704/91

1125

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
1/01/91 T0 12/31/91

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

WD
GOETZ ABSTRACT

SEC AGREE
VALLEY BANK WESTERN. FSR

SEC AGREE
VALLEY BANK WESTERN. FSB

MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES

MTG
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES

aco .
MARIE M OfDONNELL

WD
JAMES P O?LOUGHLIN

WD
JAMES P O'LOUGHLIN

SAT OF MTG
OAKDALE CREDIT UNION

SAT OF WTG
OAKDALE CREDIT UNION

SAT OF MTG
OAKDALE CREDIT UNION

SAT OF MTG
OAKDALE CREDIT UNION

SAT OF MTG
OAKDALE CREDIT UNION

SAT OF MTG
OAKDALE. CREDIT UNION

WD
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

uT6
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

RETURN
DATE

6/18/91
5/14/91
S/14/91
0/00/00
0/00/00
1707/
4/19/91
4/19/91
10/30/91
10/30/91
10/30/91
S5/30/91
5/30/91
1/31/91
6/04/91

9/05/91

DESCRIPTION
PARCELS 1, 2 & 3, 5 CSM 290 & PARCELS
4 & 5, 5 C5M 291, BEING PT SW NE

PARCEL 2, VOL 4 CSH 41

PARCEL 2, VDL 4 CSM 41

N 120 FT OF LOT 59, AGSESSOR?S PLAT 22

N 120 FT OF LOT 59, ASSESSOR’S PLAT %2

E1/2 E 172 SW SE

LOT 15, ROBIN ACRES

LOT 15, ROBIN ACRES

SEE VOL 316 R 191

SEE VOL 320 R 115

SEE VOL 320 R 115

SEE VOL 340 R 21

SEE VOL 340 R 21

SEE VOL 330 R 198

LOTS 1 & 10, BLK 1, WILSON & DUNN ADD

N 84! OF LOT 8y BLK 7, ORIGINAL PLAT

SEC,

26

PAGE

TOMN RANGE MUN
15 4 TLM
00 0 TLB
00 0 TLB
00 0 CML
00 0 CNL
19 4 TAR
00 0 THE
00 0 THE
00 0
00 0
00 0
00 0
00 0
00 0
00 0 oM
00 0 O




FRINT DATE  2/05/92
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

DATSVALL, KIM M (DELDERT M)
# & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK

ODELL, JOHN PHILLIPS, DEC'D
ODELL, MILDRED JOAN

0DYA, KENNETH G
SCHUMACHER, EILEEN R (RUSSELL L)

0DVA, KENNETH G
SCHUMACHER, RUSSELL L (EILEEN R)

OLDRICH, PAMELA, ETAL
DANK OF ELROY

DLDIGS, LISA R (RODZERT A)
ROSENE, PATRICIA A (DONALD G

OLDIGS; ROBERT A (LISA R}
ROSENE, DONALD G (PATRICIA A)

DLESON, BRENT H (JULIE A}
FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANK - KRENDALL

OLESON, JULIE A (BRENT #)
FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANK - KENDALL

OLKEN, LEON D
ALVAREZ, CHONA T (FRANCISCO U, JR)

OLKEN, LEON D
ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO U, JR (CHONA T)

DLKEN, LEON D
DECKER, SUSAN L & NORMAN R NIED

OLKIN, LEON I
KLEISCR, INGE £ (THOMAS J»

DLKEN, LEON D
KLEISER, THOMAS J (INGE E»

OLKEN, LEON D
KOSKELA, KELLY L

OLKEN, LEON D
KROMMINGA, GERALDINE A

GOCUMENT #
/VOL-PAGE

30851464
I2-353

3046578
367-445

3086446A
J72-661

308464
372-661

3087220
373-08%

30464804
367-298

304480
I67-298

305808
3465-63C

305808A
365630

3060604
366-308

306060
366~308

3064074
367-186

3064044
3467-183

306404
367183

3046408
347187

309970
376-316

REC: FEE
TRANS FEE

10,00
16:50

10.00
16:.50

12,00

8.00
123,00

8.00
123400

10.00

20,06

8.00
19.50

10.00
12:00

DATE
/TIME

704791

1125

4708/91
205

9/16/71
13¢

9/16/91
130

9/19/91
1050

3/29/91
1115

3/29/91
1115

1724/91
1145

1724/
1145

2719/
1138

2/19/91
1130

3/25/91
1045

3/25/7
1045

3/25/91

1045

3725/
1045

12/23/91
1155

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
1/701/91 10 12/31/91

INSTRUMENT

/RETURNED TO

MTG

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

TERM JT TEN

MILDRED JOAN ODELL

WD
CuT. INC

WD
CWT. INC

SEC AGREE
BANK OF ELROY

WD

WESTERN FED. SAVINGS & LOAN

Wh

WESTERN FED. SAVINGS & LOAN

MTG

JEFFERSON LAW OFFICE

MTG

JEFFERSON LAW OFFICE

WD
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

L)1)
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON N1 OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

Wh
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

RETURN
DATE

9/05/91

4/09/91

9/17/91

9/11/91

9/20/91

4/01/91

4/01/91

1/25/91

1725/

2/20/91

2/20/91

3/26/91

3/26/91

3/26/91

3/26/91

12/24/91

DESCRIPTION

N B&? Bk LOT 8, BLK 7, ORIGINAL PLAT
SW SE, PTSE SE & PTE 1/2 5S¢

PT W 1/2 SE

PT ¥ 1/2 SE

PTLOTS 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5, BLK S,
WHICHER?S ADD

LOT 8, BLK. S, WINSOR’S ADD & PT NW SE

LOT 8, BLK. 5y WINSOR'S ADD & PT NW SE

LOTS 8y 9 & 10, BLK 2, ROBERT L HANGEN'S

ADDITION

LOTS 8, 9 & 10, BLK 2, ROBERT L HANSEN’S

ADDITION

toT 10, VOL 3 CSH 35, BEING PT OF
N 172 SE .

LOT 10, VOL 3 CSM 35, BEING PT OF
N 1/2 8E

LOTS 29 & 30, VOL 3 CSM 40, BEING PT
N 172 S

LOTS 31 & 32, VOL 3
VOL 3 CSM 41, BEING IN PT OF N

LOTS 31 & 32, VOL 3 CSM 40 & LOT 33,
VOL 3 CSM 41, BEING IN PT OF N 1

LOTS 42 & 43, VOL 3 CSM 43, BEING PT OF

N 1/2 8E

LOT 1, 3 CSM 33, BEING PT N 1/2 SE

SEC.

. 36

12

12

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

'PAGE 284
TOWN -RANGE MUN
00 CNL
14 oV
17 TCL
17 (w8
00 CEL
15 CHA
15 CHA
00 vcD
00 veD
18 ™E
18 ™
18 T™NE
18 ™
18 T™E
18 TNE
18 T™E




FRINT DATL 3/05/92
CRANTOR
JORANTEE

OLKEN, LEON D
LIPTAK, CHRISTINE 5 (DALE W»

OLKEN, LEON B
LIPTAK, DALE V (CHRISTINE S»

DLKEN, LEON D
LIPTAK, SCOT M (SUZANNE K»

DLKEN, LEON b
LIPTAK, SUZANNE K (SCOT M

OLKCN, LEON D
NIED, NORMAN R & SUSAN L BECRER

DLKEN, LEON D
PAVLIK, DUSKO (NEVENKA?

OLKEN, LEON D
PAVLIK, NEVENKA (DUSKOD»

OLKEN, LEON D
WALSH, JAMES P (JILL 5

MLKEN; LEON D
WALSH, JILL 3 (JAMES P»

OLKEN, LEON D
WALSH, MICHAEL U

DLKEN, NEAL S
OLKEN, LEON T

OLKEN, NEAL G
OLKEN, LECN N

OLKEN, NEAL S
OLKEN, LEON D

OLSEN, BARPARA, ETAL
AEGERTER, HENRY R (JOAN C:

DLSEN, CHRYAL L (DAVID ©)
UNITED STATES SEC OF VET AFFAIRS

OLSEN, DAVID € (CHRYAL L)
UNITED STATES OLC OF VET AFFAIRG

DOCUMENT %
/VOL-PAGE

3064064
347-185

306404
267-185

306405
357-184

3054054
367184

304407
367-186

306212
366-563

30462124
366-563

307287
369-287

3072874
3469-287

307268
3469-288

306847
348-289

304844
348-268

307554
370-017

3082548
371808

3100424
376-510

310042
I76-510

REC: FEE
TRANS FEE

8.00
18.90

8.00
18.90

8.00
.90

8.00
92.50

8.00
1950

8.00
10.50

8.00
10.5¢

8.00
10.20

B.00
10,20

8.00
10.20

8.00
EX-06

800
EX-08

8.00
EX-03

12,00
EX-03

14,00
EX-14

14,00
EX-14

DATE
/TIME

3725/
1045

3/25/91
1045

3/25/91
1045

3/725/91
1045

3725/9%
1045

3/07/91
1100

3/07/91
110C

6/03/91
112¢

&/03/91
1120

6/03/N
112¢

4729/N
105¢

4/29/91
1056

6/20/91
110¢

/15791
200

12/30/91

nac
Ldnd

12/30/91
225

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
1/01/91 TO 12/31/91

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

Wh
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

W
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

Wl
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON N OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

1]
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

W
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

WD
LEON D OLKEN

GCD
BRADY LAW OFFICE

acp
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

QcD
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

RETURN
DATE

3/26/91

3/26/91

3/26/91

3/26/9%

3/26/91

3/08/91

3/08/91

&6/04/91

6/04/91

6/04/91

4/30/91

4/30/91

6/21/91

8/16/91

12/31/91

12/31/91

DESCRIPTION
LOT 8, VOL 3 CBM 34 & LOT 9, VOL 3 CSH
35+ BOTH BEING PT N 1/2 GE

LOT 8, vOL 3 CSH 34 & LOT 9, VOL 3 CSM
35, BOTH BEING PT N 1/2 6E

LOT 16, VOL 3 CSM 346, BEING PT N 1/2 St
LOT 16, VOL 3 C5M 346, BEING PT N 1/2 SE

LOTS 27 & 30, VOL 3 CSH 40, BEING PT
N 172 6E

LOT 28, VOL 3 CSH 39, BEING PT OF
N 172 8E

LOT 28, VOL 3 CSH 39, BEING PT OF
N 172 S

LOT 18, VOL 3 CSM 37, BEING PT OF N 1/2
SE

LOT 18, VOL 3 CSM 37, BEING PT OF N 1/2
SE

LOT 19, VOL 3 CSM 37 BEING PT OF N 1/2
SE

LOTS 3 & 4, VOL 4 CSM 292 & LOTS S & 6,
VOL 4 CSM 293, BEING PT NE SE

LOTS 1 & 2, VOL 4 CSM 262 & S 1/2 OF
LOTS S & 6, VOL 4 CSM 263, PT SE NE

LOTS 3 & 4, VOL 4 CSH 306 & LOTS 5 & 6,
VOL 4 CBM 307, BEING PT NE SE
SEE VOL 291 R 8

PT SH NW

PT SW N

SEC.

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

19

19

PAGE

TOWN RANGE MUN
i8 4 TNE
18 4 T
18 4 TNE
18 4 TNe
18 4 TNE
18 4 TNE
18 4 THE
18 4 TNE
18 4 TNE
18 4 TE
19 4 TAR
18 4 TNE
19 4 TAR
00 0
i8 4 TNE
18 4 THE

285



PRINT DATE  3/05/92 GRANTOR ALPHA LIST PAGE

1/01/91 T0 12/31/91

FRANTOR COCUMENT < REC. FEE DATE INSTRUMENT RETURN DESCRIPTION
/GRANTEL /VOL-PAGE TRANS FEE /TIME /RETURNETD TO DATE SEC. TOWN RANGE MUN

NLSEN, ELEANOR 305005 10.00 1714791 NTG LOT 3, BLK 17, SUPPLEMENT TO

BANK OF ELROY 345-472 100¢ BANK OF ELROY 1/15/91 WHICHER'S ADDITION 00 00 0 CEL
NLSON, ALLEN I (MARY CLAINE) 308101 12.00 3/05/91 HT6 NISFTOFLOT 1 &6 46 1/2 FT OF LOT 2,

WISCONSIN DAVINGS DANK: S A 371-326 1100 WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK 8/06/91 BLK 7, ORIGINAL PLAT 00 o0 0 CEL
OLSON, BONNIE 306285 8.00 3/12/91 GCD NE SE, SECTION 23 & N 15 ACRES OF & 25

BANK OF MAUSTON 36676 EX-10 145 BANK OF MAUSTON 3/13/N1 ACRES OF NW SW 24 17 2 TOR
OLSON, CAROL ANN (Laddy H) J0SBBAA 8:00 1/31/91 WD PT NWl SE & PT NE SW

NODORFT, DORDTHY L & JOHN W U’REN 366-065 204,00 330 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 2/01/91 23 15 3 Tb
CLSON, CHARLENE A (THOMAS &) 3098604 12,00 12/13/91 M1G LOT 11 & ¥ 16 FT OF LOT 12, BLK 8,

BANK OF MAUSTON 376168 1020 BANK OF MAUSTON 12/16/91 GRAY?S ADDITION 0 00 0 CHA
OLSON, EDWARDR O {SELNMA) 308729 10,00 2/720/91 WD PT NE NE

OLS0N, JEFTERY A 373-108 45.00 1115 JEFFERY A OLSON 9/723/91 29 17 2 \VCb
OLSON, 1IAROLD It (HELEW I 307584 10.00 6/25/91 MTG LOTS 3 & 4 & PT LOTS S & 8, NE SH, &

FARM CREDIT DANK OF ST PAUL J70-064 1100 FARM CREDIT SERVICES 6/26/N N 172 SE 06 14 3 TsU
DLEON, HELEN M (HAROLD DV 30758464 10.00 &6/25/91 MTG LOTS 3 &4 & PTLOTE S & 8, NE SW, &

FARM CREDIT DANK OF ST PalL 3700468 110¢ FARM CREDIT SERVICES 6/26/91 N 172 S 06 14 3 Tsu
{L.S0N, JEFF 308257 12.00 8/15/91 CERT SURVEY PT NE NE

OLSON, JEFF 005-30% _ 235 FILED 8/16/91 29 17 2 b
DLSON, LANNY H (CARDL ANN) 305884 8400 1/31/91 WD PT NWl SE & PT NE SH

U'REN, JOHN W & DOROTHY L NODORFT 366-065 204.00 33¢ JUNEAY COUNTY TITLE 2/01/91 23 15 3 TLD
DLEON, MAJORIE A (STAMLEY W) 3048094 8:00 4/25/91 W BT SE NY

WELFORD, JAMES R 3468-234 21450 300 JAMES WELFORD 4/26/N 32 17 4 T6T
OLSON, MARLYS J 306284 10.00 3712794 JUDGMENT SEE RECORD

OLSON, WATNE H 366-6T7 410 BERKDS LAW OFFICE 3/13/9% 0 o 0
OLSON, MART A 307193 8.00 w/28/71 SEC AGREE S 1/2 N4, SEC 22; W 1/2 84, W 172 NE

OWENS, WILLIAM L 369-130 1010 WM L OWENS S5/29/91 23 16 2 TrO
OLSON, MARY ELAINE (ALLEN D) 3081014 12,00 8/05/91 MTG NI1SFTOFLOT 1 &6 46 1/2 FT OF LOT 2,

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK; S A I71-324 1100 WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK 8/06/91 BLK 7, ORIGINAL PLAT 00 00 ¢ CEL

i

OLS0N, MICHAEL D, ETAL 307689 10,00 7/02/9N W LOT 2, SCHREIER’S SUBDIVISION

DELL, KAREN A 370-246 29450 1045 JACK L ALDERMAN 7/03/91 060 00 0 VD
OLSON, PATRICIA GUNDLACH 307390 8.00 6/10/91 1] S 1/2 N 172 SE NE

GUNDLACH, RICHARD 369-456 T30 1100 ATTY ROBERT H BRIGHAM 6/11/91 32 2 4 TAR




PRINT DATE 3/05/%2
CRANTCR
AGRANTEE

OLSDN, RONALD A (VICTORIA L)
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC

OLSON, RONALD L
OLSON, DAVID I & DIANNA h

CLECN; RONALR L
OLSON, DIANNA M & DAVID h

DLSON, RONALD L
OLSON, MARY E & RONALD L

OLS0N, RONALD L
OLSON, RONALD L & MARY E

OLSON, SELMA (ERWARD 0)
OLSON, JEFFERY A

OLEON, STANLEY W (MAJORIE A)
WELFORD, JAMES R

OLSON, THOMAS S (CHARLENE A)
BANK OF MAUSTCN

DLSON, VICTORIA L (RONALD A}
USA FINANCIAL SERVICES; INC

LEON, WAYNE H
M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK

DLEON, WAYNE H
M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK

4I5S CORPORATION
ANDERSON, DONNA J (WAYNE L)

ONIS CORPORATION
ANDERSON, WAYNZ L (DONNA O

PIELA, JULIAN, ETAL
ZALEWGRI, DIANA

DPIELA, PAUL EDWARD, ETAL
ZALEWSKI, DIANA

ORANGE; TOWN OF
KREICHINGER, JACKIE

DOCUMENT =
/VOL-PAGE

309420
375035

306446
367-240

306446A
387-240

306447A
387-241

306447

367243,

3087294
373-108

306809
348-236

309840
J76-168

3094204
375035

3046309
367-025

306310
367027

310025A
3164926

310025
316-496

307118
369-015

3071184
349015

306220
3646572

REC. FEE
TRANS FEE

12.00

8,00

EX-06

8.00
EX-08

8.00
EX-08

8.00
EX-08

10,00
45,00

8.00
21,50

12,00

12,00

10.00

10,00

12,00
148,50

12,00
148,50

8.00
EX-08

8,00
EX-08

10,00

DATE
/TIME

11/12/91
1100

3/21/91
23¢

3/27/91
23¢

3/27/91
23¢

3/27/91
230

9/20/91
1115

4/25/91
306

12/13/91
1020

1i/12/91
1100

3/14/91
320

3/14/91
336

12/30/91
B3¢

12/30/91
83¢

S/17/91
111¢

/17/91
1110

3/07/91
100

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
1701/91 10 12/31/91

INSTRUMENT RETURN
/RETURNED TO DATE

MTG

USA FINANCIAL SERVICES. INC 11/13/91

ach

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 3/28/91

QCD

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 3/28/91

Gch

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 3/28/91

Gco

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 3/28/91

WD

JEFFERY A OLSON 9/23/91

L)1)

JAMES WELFORD 4/26/91

NTG

BANK OF MAUSTON 12/16/91

MTG

USA FINANCIAL. SERVICES. INC 11/13/91

NYG

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 3/15/91

MTG

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 3/15/91

Wo

MCKINNEY REALTY 12/31/91

L)1)

MCKINNEY REALTY 12/31/91

GCD

ATTY CAROLE MADDEN' 5/20/91

Qcn

ATTY CAROLE MADDEN 5/20/91

HOLD TANK AGREE

ZONING OFFICE 3/08/91

DESCRIPTION

E 172 NE

E 1/2 Nd, EXCEPT PART LYING NORTH OF
RAILROAD RIGHT-OF-~UAY

E 1/2 NW, EXCEPT PART LYING NORTH OF
RAILROAD RIGHT-OF-UAY

H 172 Nd, EXCEPTING RAILROAD RIGHT-OF-
bAY

W 1/2 N4, EXCEPTING RAILROAD RIGHT-OF-
HAY

PT NE NE

PT SE NW

LOT 11 & W 16 FT OF LOT 12, BLK 8,
GRAY*S ADDITION

E 172 NE
LOTS 17 & 18, BLK 3, FIRST ADDITION TO
JOHN?S CASTLE ACRES CLUB SUBDIVISION

PARCEL 1, 3 CSM 243, (CML);
PT NE SE LYING S & £ OF HOFF ROAD

LOT 5y EXCEPT E 35.5 FT & E 16 FT OF
LOT 6, BLK 3, COTTER & FISH’S ADDITION

LOT 5, EXCEPT E 35,5 FT & E 16 FT OF
LOT 6, BLK 3, COTTER & FISH'S ADDITION
E 1/2 SE W

E 172 S NW

FT NE GE

SEC.

23

23

23

23

32

28

00

19

18

PAGE 287
TOWN RANGE MUN
14 THO
18 TNE
18 ™E
18 TNE
18 NE
17 vcp
17 6T
00 cHA
14 THO
00 T6T
16 TFO
00 CHA
00 CHA
15 THA
15 THA
17 TOR



FRINT DATE 3/05/%92
LRANTOR
/GRANTEE

ORMGON, HILDA
ORMSON, TIMOTHY J

ORMSON, LEE
ORMSON, LEE

NRMEON, TIMOTHY J
BANK OF ELROY

DRTOLAND, ANTHONY P (FATRICIA D)
CHANG, NENG (MAY VANG XIONG»

ORTOLAND; ANTHONY P (PATRICIAETAL
NCWLUN, MARVIN W & TERRI J FRANCIS

ORTOLAND, PATRICIA O (ANTHONY P)
XIONG, MAY VANG (NENG CHANG)

{INTOLAND, PATRICIA G (ANTHONY)ETAL
FRANCIS, TERRI J & MARVIN ¥ NEWLUN

QGOWSKI, EIWARD R, JR (GEDRGIA M)
SWEENEY, JAMES & (PATSY L»

NGOWSKI, GEORGIA M (EDWARD R, JR)
SWEENEY, PATSY L {JAMES E»

NTHROW,; MICHAEL F, ETAL
BEAUPRE, ROBERT E, JR (KAREN M)

arT, JALKE
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK; S A

07T, ROCER E, ETAL
URBAN, DONALB R (RENGE L»

0770, CHERYL D' (ROSER A)
WISCONSIN SAVINGD BANK; 5 A

0770, LILLIAN M, ESTATE
0170, WILLIAM A

170, MARTHA R
VALLEY BANK WESTERN, FOR

11770, ROGER A (CHERYL D)
WISCONSIN CAVINGS BANK; S A

DDCARMENT =
/VOL-PAGE

307701
370267

309153
005-326

307784
370--375

07974
371-139

308208
371520

3079944
371-13%

308208A
371520

304938
348422

3069304
368-422

3074848
269-568

306015
366-240

3046595
367485

3092714
374492

308897
IT3-376

309728
375-614

309271
374492

REC+ FEE
TRANS. FEE

10.00
36.00

12,00

12,00

1200

10,00
51.00

12.00

10.00
51.00

8.00
15.50

8.00
1550

8.00
93,70

8.00
8.00
3600

10.00

12,00

EX-03

12,00

10,00

DATE
/TIME

7/703/91
1120

10/721/9
235

7/10/91
315

7/29/91
100¢

8/13/91
1005

7/29/91
1000

8/13/91
1005

9/06/91
1030

S/06/91
103C

&/17/91
93¢

2/13/91
103¢

4/10/91
1040

10/31/91
1100

10/02/9%
1036

12/703/91
410

10/31/91
110¢

GRANTOR ALPHA LIST
1701/91 10 12/31/91

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

W
BANK OF ELROY

CERT SURVEY
FILED

MTG
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

Lc
ROBERT YOUNG AGENCY

WD
CWT. INC

Lo
ROBERT YOUNG AGENCY

WD
CuT. INC

WD
JAMES E SWEENEY

W
JAMES E SWEENEY

1]
KITSON REALTY

SEC AGREE
WISCONSIN SAVINGS

WD
BRADY LAW OFFICE

SEC AGREE

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

PER REP DEEL
FORREST HARTMANN

SEC AGREE
VALLEY BANK WESTERN

SEC AGREE

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

RETURN
DATE

7/05/9%

10/22/91

7/11/91

7/30/91

8/14/91

7/30/91

8/14/91

5/07/91

S/07/91

46/18/91

2/14/N

4/11/91%

11/01/91

10/03/91

12/04/91

11/01/91

DESCRIPTION

LOT 3, BLK 2, WHICHER’G ADDITION

PT S 1/2 OF FR SW

LOT 3, BLK 2, WHICHER’S ADDITION

PT SE NW

PARCELS 1 & 2, VOL S CSM 305, BEING PT

OF E1/2 W

PT SE NW

PARCELS 1 & 2, VDL 5 CSM 305, BEING PT

OF E 1/2 N

LOT 9, LEMONKEIR RIVER HEIGHTS

LOT 9, LEMONWEIR RIVER HEIGHTS

PT Sl NE

PT NE SE

St sS4

LOT 1, BLK 2, BURBANK’S ADDITION TO

MATHER

LOT 14, PT OF LOTS 1, 2, & 13, BLK 9,
WILLIAMS ADDITION

PT OF LOTS 7 & 8, BLK 2, WILLIAMS ADD

LOT 1, BLK 2, BURBANK?!S ADDITION TO
MATHER

SEC.

00

19

34

34

03

23

PAGE

TOWN RANGE MUN
00 0 CEL
156 S THA
00 0 CEL
156 3 TLB
16 3 TB
16 3 TLB
16 3 TLB
00 0 TKL
00 0 TKL
17 4 TGT
15 4 TLH
14 2 Tuo
00 0 TK6
00 0 CMA
00 0 ChA
00 ¢ TKG



